Greater St Louis Shetland Sheepdog Club

3/23/19 - 3/24/19

2/21/19

All Shetland Sheepdog entries are automatically in these trials until the limit has been reached. All other dogs are listed on this list as WL
in the order the entries were received. At closing, WL entries will be put in the trial in this order, until the limits are reached. If the total
number of entries is less than the limit, all entries will be in. Dogs that would NOT be in the trial at this time are shown with ***,

Sat 1

Limit: 480 minutes for Virginia Kinion

© 00 N O 0o WDN PP

AR DD DD WWWWWWOWWWNNRNNNMNNNNNNNERRERRRR R R
O OWONPRPOO®O®MIOGOTRNOXNPRLROOX®DIOARWNRLRLO®©®OM~NO®ONWRENIERO

#4739
#4739
#4740
#4743
#4755
#4771
#4783
#4783
#4728
#4729
#4729
#4730
#4730
#4731
#4731
#4733
#4733
#4736
#4737
#4737
#4738
#4738
#4741
#4741
#4745
#4748
#4748
#4750
#4751
#4751
#4752
#4752
#4753
#4754
#4754
#4756
#4758
#4758
#4760
#4760
#4761
#4762
#4762
#4763
#4763

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL

7 minutes
16 minutes
24 minutes
33 minutes
40 minutes
49 minutes
56 minutes
65 minutes
73 minutes
82 minutes
89 minutes
97 minutes

106 minutes
114 minutes
122 minutes
130 minutes
138 minutes
145 minutes
153 minutes
161 minutes
170 minutes
177 minutes
186 minutes
193 minutes
202 minutes
211 minutes
218 minutes
226 minutes
234 minutes
242 minutes
249 minutes
258 minutes
265 minutes
273 minutes
281 minutes
290 minutes
297 minutes
306 minutes
313 minutes
322 minutes
331 minutes
338 minutes
347 minutes
354 minutes
363 minutes

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

#4766
#4767
#4772
#4782
#4782
#4785
#4785
#4786
#4786
#4787

WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL

Limit: 480 minutes for Karen J Anderson

1

© 00 N O g b~ WDN

WNNNMNNNNNMNNNNRERRPRRRERPRP P R
O © O ~NO0OURWNERO®©®OONO® O™ WRNLEO

#4757
#4732
#4734
#4735
#4735
#4736
#4742
#4742
#4746
#4749
#4749
#4749
#4750
#4751
#4752
#4752
#4759
#4764
#4764
#4764
#4768
#4769
#4769
#4769
#4770
#4751
#4751
#4780
#4780
#4784

Shetland Sheepdog
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL

371 minutes
379 minutes
386 minutes
395 minutes
402 minutes
410 minutes
418 minutes
426 minutes
435 minutes
442 minutes

6 minutes
13 minutes
16 minutes
22 minutes
25 minutes
28 minutes
31 minutes
38 minutes
45 minutes
48 minutes
51 minutes
54 minutes
57 minutes
60 minutes
63 minutes
66 minutes
72 minutes
75 minutes
78 minutes
81 minutes
84 minutes
87 minutes
90 minutes
93 minutes
96 minutes
99 minutes

102 minutes
109 minutes
116 minutes
122 minutes



Greater St Louis Shetland Sheepdog Club 2/21/19
3/23/19 - 3/24/19
All Shetland Sheepdog entries are automatically in these trials until the limit has been reached. All other dogs are listed on this list as WL

in the order the entries were received. At closing, WL entries will be put in the trial in this order, until the limits are reached. If the total
number of entries is less than the limit, all entries will be in. Dogs that would NOT be in the trial at this time are shown with ***,

Sun 46 #4786 WL 370 minutes
Limit: 480 minutes for Karen J Anderson A7 #4787 WL 378 minutes
1 #4739 Shetland Sheepdog 8 minutes
2 #4739 Shetland Sheepdog 16 minutes L . o .
. Limit: 480 minutes for Virginia Kinion
3 #4740 Shetland Sheepdog 24 minutes .
) 1 #4757 Shetland Sheepdog 6 minutes
4 #4743 Shetland Sheepdog 33 minutes )
. 2 #4732 WL 13 minutes
5 #4755 Shetland Sheepdog 40 minutes .
) 3 #4734 WL 16 minutes
6 #4771 Shetland Sheepdog 49 minutes .
) 4 #4735 WL 19 minutes
7 #4783 Shetland Sheepdog 57 minutes .
) 5 #4735 WL 25 minutes
8 #4783 Shetland Sheepdog 65 minutes .
. 6 #4736 WL 28 minutes
9 #4728 WL 73 minutes .
. 7 #4742 WL 35 minutes
10 #4729 WL 82 minutes .
) 8 #4746 WL 42 minutes
11 #4729 WL 89 minutes .
) 9 #4750 WL 45 minutes
12 #4730 WL 98 minutes .
) 10 #4751 WL 48 minutes
13 #4730 WL 106 minutes .
. 11 #4754 WL 51 minutes
14 #4731 WL 113 minutes .
) 12 #4754 WL 54 minutes
15 #4731 WL 122 minutes .
) 13 #4759 WL 61 minutes
16 #4736 WL 129 minutes .
) 14 #4764 WL 64 minutes
17 #4737 WL 138 minutes .
) 15 #4764 WL 67 minutes
18 #4737 WL 145 minutes .
) 16 #4764 WL 70 minutes
19 #4738 WL 153 minutes .
) 17 #4765 WL 76 minutes
20 #4738 WL 161 minutes .
) 18 #4769 WL 79 minutes
21 #4741 WL 169 minutes .
) 19 #4769 WL 82 minutes
22 #4741 WL 177 minutes .
) 20 #4769 WL 85 minutes
23 #4745 WL 186 minutes .
. 21 #4751 WL 88 minutes
24 #4750 WL 193 minutes .
. 22 #4751 WL 91 minutes
25 #4751 WL 201 minutes .
. 23 #4780 WL 98 minutes
26 #4751 WL 209 minutes .
. 24 #4780 WL 104 minutes
27 #4754 WL 217 minutes )
. 25 #4784 WL 111 minutes
28 #4754 WL 226 minutes
29 #4758 WL 234 minutes
30 #4758 WL 242 minutes
31 #4761 WL 250 minutes
32 #4762 WL 259 minutes
33 #4762 WL 266 minutes
34 #4763 WL 275 minutes
35 #4763 WL 282 minutes
36 #4748 WL 291 minutes
37 #4748 WL 298 minutes
38 #4766 WL 307 minutes
39 #4767 WL 315 minutes
40 #4772 WL 322 minutes
41 #4782 WL 331 minutes
42 #4782 WL 338 minutes
43 #4785 WL 346 minutes
44 #4785 WL 354 minutes
45 #4786 WL 362 minutes



Greater St Louis Shetland Sheepdog Club 2/21/19
3/23/19 - 3/24/19
All Shetland Sheepdog entries are automatically in these trials until the limit has been reached. All other dogs are listed on this list as WL

in the order the entries were received. At closing, WL entries will be put in the trial in this order, until the limits are reached. If the total
number of entries is less than the limit, all entries will be in. Dogs that would NOT be in the trial at this time are shown with ***,



