Greater St Louis Shetland Sheepdog Club

3/23/19 - 3/24/19

All Shetland Sheepdog entries are automatically in these trials until the limit has been reached. All other dogs are listed on this list as WL in the order the entries were received. At closing, WL entries will be put in the trial in this order, until the limits are reached. If the total number of entries is less than the limit, all entries will be in. Dogs that would NOT be in the trial at this time are shown with ***.

Sat 1					46	#4766	WL		371 minutes
Limit:	480 minute	s for Vir o	ginia Kinion		47	#4767	WL		379 minutes
1	#4739	Shetland	Sheepdog	7 minutes	48	#4772	WL		386 minutes
2	#4739	Shetland	Sheepdog	16 minutes	49	#4782	WL		395 minutes
3	#4740	Shetland	Sheepdog	24 minutes	50	#4782	WL		402 minutes
4	#4743	Shetland	Sheepdog	33 minutes	51	#4785	WL		410 minutes
5	#4755	Shetland	Sheepdog	40 minutes	52	#4785	WL		418 minutes
6	#4771	Shetland	Sheepdog	49 minutes	53	#4786	WL		426 minutes
7	#4783	Shetland	Sheepdog	56 minutes	54	#4786	WL		435 minutes
8	#4783			65 minutes	55	#4787	WL		442 minutes
9	#4728	WL		73 minutes					
10	#4729	WL		82 minutes	Limit	480 minute	oc for	Karen J Anderson	
11	#4729	WL		89 minutes	1	#4757		land Sheepdog	6 minutes
12	#4730	WL		97 minutes	2	#4737 #4732	WL	land Sneepdog	13 minutes
13	#4730	WL		106 minutes	3	#4734	WL		16 minutes
14	#4731	WL		114 minutes	4	#4735	WL		22 minutes
15	#4731	WL		122 minutes	5	#4735	WL		25 minutes
16	#4733	WL		130 minutes	6	#4736	WL		28 minutes
17	#4733	WL		138 minutes	7	#4742	WL		31 minutes
18	#4736	WL		145 minutes	8	#4742	WL		38 minutes
19	#4737	WL		153 minutes	9	#4746	WL		45 minutes
20	#4737	WL		161 minutes	10	#4749	WL		48 minutes
21	#4738	WL		170 minutes	11	#4749	WL		51 minutes
22	#4738	WL		177 minutes	12	#4749	WL		54 minutes
23	#4741	WL		186 minutes	13	#4750	WL		57 minutes
24	#4741	WL		193 minutes	14	#4751	WL		60 minutes
25	#4745	WL		202 minutes	15	#4752	WL		63 minutes
26	#4748	WL		211 minutes	16	#4752	WL		66 minutes
27	#4748	WL		218 minutes	17	#4759	WL		72 minutes
28	#4750	WL		226 minutes	18	#4764	WL		75 minutes
29	#4751	WL		234 minutes	19	#4764	WL		78 minutes
30	#4751	WL		242 minutes	20	#4764	WL		81 minutes
31	#4752	WL		249 minutes	21	#4768	WL		84 minutes
32	#4752	WL		258 minutes	22	#4769	WL		87 minutes
33	#4753	WL		265 minutes	23	#4769	WL		90 minutes
34	#4754	WL		273 minutes	24	#4769	WL		93 minutes
35	#4754	WL		281 minutes	25	#4770	WL		96 minutes
36	#4756	WL		290 minutes	26	#4751	WL		99 minutes
37	#4758	WL WL		297 minutes 306 minutes	27	#4751	WL		102 minutes
38	#4758 #4760				28	#4780	WL		109 minutes
39 40	#4760 #4760	WL WL		313 minutes 322 minutes	29	#4780	WL		116 minutes
40	#4760 #4761	WL		331 minutes	30	#4784	WL		122 minutes
42	#4761 #4762	WL		338 minutes					
43	#4762 #4762	WL		347 minutes					
43	#4762 #4763	WL		354 minutes					
45	#4763 #4763	WL		363 minutes					
45	π -1 103	V V L		Jos minutes					

Greater St Louis Shetland Sheepdog Club

3/23/19 - 3/24/19

All Shetland Sheepdog entries are automatically in these trials until the limit has been reached. All other dogs are listed on this list as WL in the order the entries were received. At closing, WL entries will be put in the trial in this order, until the limits are reached. If the total number of entries is less than the limit, all entries will be in. Dogs that would NOT be in the trial at this time are shown with ***.

Sun				46	#4786	WL	370 minutes
Limit:	480 minutes	for Karen J Anderso	on	47	#4787	WL	378 minutes
1	#4739	Shetland Sheepdog	8 minutes				
2	#4739	Shetland Sheepdog	16 minutes	Limite	400 minuto	o for Minninia Kinian	
3	#4740	Shetland Sheepdog	24 minutes		480 minute	_	0
4	#4743	Shetland Sheepdog	33 minutes	1	#4757	Shetland Sheepdog	6 minutes
5	#4755	Shetland Sheepdog	40 minutes	2	#4732	WL	13 minutes
6	#4771	Shetland Sheepdog	49 minutes	3	#4734	WL	16 minutes
7	#4783	Shetland Sheepdog	57 minutes	4	#4735	WL	19 minutes
8	#4783	Shetland Sheepdog	65 minutes	5	#4735	WL	25 minutes
9	#4728	WL	73 minutes	6	#4736	WL	28 minutes
10	#4729	WL	82 minutes	7	#4742	WL	35 minutes
11	#4729	WL	89 minutes	8	#4746	WL	42 minutes
12	#4730	WL	98 minutes	9	#4750	WL	45 minutes
13	#4730	WL	106 minutes	10	#4751	WL	48 minutes
14	#4731	WL	113 minutes	11	#4754	WL	51 minutes
15	#4731	WL	122 minutes	12	#4754	WL	54 minutes
16	#4736	WL	129 minutes	13	#4759	WL	61 minutes
17	#4737	WL	138 minutes	14	#4764	WL	64 minutes
18	#4737	WL	145 minutes	15	#4764	WL	67 minutes
19	#4738	WL	153 minutes	16	#4764	WL	70 minutes
20	#4738	WL	161 minutes	17	#4765	WL	76 minutes
21	#4741	WL	169 minutes	18	#4769	WL	79 minutes
22	#4741	WL	177 minutes	19	#4769	WL	82 minutes
23	#4745	WL	186 minutes	20	#4769	WL	85 minutes
24	#4750	WL	193 minutes	21	#4751	WL	88 minutes
25	#4751	WL	201 minutes	22	#4751	WL	91 minutes
26	#4751	WL	209 minutes	23	#4780	WL	98 minutes
27	#4754	WL	217 minutes	24	#4780	WL	104 minutes
28	#4754	WL	226 minutes	25	#4784	WL	111 minutes
29	#4758	WL	234 minutes				
30	#4758	WL	242 minutes				
31	#4761	WL	250 minutes				
32	#4762	WL	259 minutes				
33	#4762	WL	266 minutes				
34	#4763	WL	275 minutes				
35	#4763	WL	282 minutes				
36	#4748	WL	291 minutes				
37	#4748	WL	298 minutes				
38	#4766	WL	307 minutes				
39	#4767	WL	315 minutes				
40	#4772	WL	322 minutes				
41	#4782	WL	331 minutes				
42	#4782	WL	338 minutes				
43	#4785	WL	346 minutes				
44	#4785	WL	354 minutes				
45	#4786	WL	362 minutes				

2/21/19

Greater St Louis Shetland Sheepdog Club

3/23/19 - 3/24/19

All Shetland Sheepdog entries are automatically in these trials until the limit has been reached. All other dogs are listed on this list as WL in the order the entries were received. At closing, WL entries will be put in the trial in this order, until the limits are reached. If the total number of entries is less than the limit, all entries will be in. Dogs that would NOT be in the trial at this time are shown with ***.